Seeley Lake Sewer District
PUBLIC HEARING AGENDA

DATE: Thursday September 6, 2018
PLACE: The Senior Center, Pine Drive
TIME: 7:15 p.m.

ROLL CALL

Beth Hutchinson, President
Troy Spence, Vice President
Mike Boltz, Director

Davy Good, Director
Vacant, Director

Felicity Derry, Secretary

1.  OPENING:

2. PUBLIC COMMENTS:

3. NEW BUSINESS:

00000

05/2022
05/2022
05/2020
05/2020
05/2022

Scheduled for 7:15 PM

None Scheduled

a} Submittal of Grant Application for Phase II of the
Seeley Lake Wastewater Project

b} Resolution#09062018 to accept the Environmental
Assessment

4. NEXT SCHEDULED MEETING: — September 20, 2018

5. ADJOURNMENT:



